RESULTS FROM DRESSAGE
CLASS 1

15T MILTOWN STAR
2ND - SQUIGGLE

3RD MISS BOUNTY

4™ PRADA

5™ GAMBLE ON STAR DIAMOND
6™  TOBAGO

7™ RED TARN
CLASS 2

15T GALAXY GRANGE
2ND - BUCKEROO BOB
3RD THE ARTISTS PRIDE
4™  TOBAGO

5™  LULA

6™  RED TARN

7™ MISS BOUNTY
CLASS 3

15T TRIPLE BEE

2ND BUCKEROO BOB
3RD SILVER LINING

4TH  RAINHILL FLORA
5™  PEACE OF MIND
6™  SHAMROCK

7™ UROME DE JOLI

RACHEL DORRELL
JANE HUTCHINGS
CLAIRE HOOD
BARBARA LAMB
MEL PECHEUR
JENNY FITZGERALD

EMMA TILLETT

JULIA CLOSE
CATHERINE LOWINGS
EMILY PENNEY

ENNY FITZGERALD
ELEANOR MACKENZIE
EMMA TILLETT

CLARE HOOD

TRACEY SCHIFANO
CATHERINE LOWINGS
KATY MGUIRE
SOPHIE EALSON
STACEY COLLINS
ROMI CONSTANTINI
KATHRYN BLOWERS

64.56
61.95
61.96
60.87
60.43
60.00

60.00

75.00
71.31
70.53
67.63
67.10
66.58
62.37

74.38
68.75
67.50
67.08
65.83
65.00
64.16



CLASS 4

1T SIMBAR

2ND RAINHILL FLORA
38D TILTON

4TH  FLOREAT BELLEBOY
5TH JEP

6™  TRIPLE BEE

7™ SILVER LINING
CLASS 5

1T SIMBAR

2ND FLOREAT BELLEBOY

3RD

TILTON

PETRA LANGAN-PIETERS
SOPHIE EALSON

RUTH BAKER

SARAH PRITCHARD
LUCY HANBY

TRACY SCHIFANO

KATY MCGUIRE

PETRA LANGAN-PIETERS
SARAH PRITCHARD

RUTH BAKER

71.73
64.23
63.84
63.65
62.15
62.15

61.34

65.31
59.68
58.43



