RESULTS FROM DRESSAGE

CLASS 1

1 ST	MILTOWN STAR	RACHEL DORRELL	64.56	
2^{ND}	SQUIGGLE	JANE HUTCHINGS	61.95	
3 RD	MISS BOUNTY	CLAIRE HOOD	61.96	
4 TH	PRADA	BARBARA LAMB	60.87	
5 TH	GAMBLE ON STAR DIAMOND	MEL PECHEUR	60.43	
6 TH	TOBAGO	JENNY FITZGERALD	60.00	
7 TH	RED TARN	EMMA TILLETT	60.00	
CLASS 2				
1 ST	GALAXY GRANGE	JULIA CLOSE	75.00	
2^{ND}	BUCKEROO BOB	CATHERINE LOWINGS	71.31	
3 RD	THE ARTISTS PRIDE	EMILY PENNEY	70.53	
4 TH	TOBAGO	ENNY FITZGERALD	67.63	
5 TH	LULA	ELEANOR MACKENZIE	67.10	
6 TH	RED TARN	EMMA TILLETT	66.58	
7 TH	MISS BOUNTY	CLARE HOOD	62.37	
CLASS 3				
1 ST	TRIPLE BEE	TRACEY SCHIFANO	74.38	
2^{ND}	BUCKEROO BOB	CATHERINE LOWINGS	68.75	
3 RD	SILVER LINING	KATY MGUIRE	67.50	
4 TH	RAINHILL FLORA	SOPHIE EALSON	67.08	
5 TH	PEACE OF MIND	STACEY COLLINS	65.83	
6 TH	SHAMROCK	ROMI CONSTANTINI	65.00	
7 TH	UROME DE JOLI	KATHRYN BLOWERS	64.16	

CLASS 4

1 ST	SIMBAR	PETRA LANGAN-PIETERS	71.73	
2^{ND}	RAINHILL FLORA	SOPHIE EALSON	64.23	
3 RD	TILTON	RUTH BAKER	63.84	
4 TH	FLOREAT BELLEBOY	SARAH PRITCHARD	63.65	
5 TH	JEP	LUCY HANBY	62.15	
6 TH	TRIPLE BEE	TRACY SCHIFANO	62.15	
7 TH	SILVER LINING	KATY MCGUIRE	61.34	
CLASS 5				
1 ST	SIMBAR	PETRA LANGAN-PIETERS	65.31	
2^{ND}	FLOREAT BELLEBOY	SARAH PRITCHARD	59.68	
3 RD	TILTON	RUTH BAKER	58.43	